Ve
g ﬁ[ -

3 Edoroh 24
c INDIZ NON JUDICIAL e
overrnment of Bihar
c-Stamp

ertificuie No IN-BR-2300644719
Centificate 1ssue Datc 10-Aug-2023 03:10 PM
GRN No BHR202308003034% 1 1

nigue Doc Reference LEST-BR-1600-2300(
oy Nt NARIKISIIORE PRASAD GUPTA
pyrchased by HARIKISHORE PRASAD GUPTA
PUrnOSC NA Article no (NA)
guamp Duty Paid (Rs.) 1000 (One Thousand (inly)
Rou. Foe (Rs.) 0 (Zero Only)
| LR & P Iec(Rs.) 0 (Zero Only) .
aiscel ancous Foe (Rs.)  : 0 (Zero Only)
miscore SC (Rs.) : 0 {(Zcro Only)

I'otal Amount (Rs.) : 1000 (One Thousand.Only)

: Supplementary Agreement Form
Agreement No.04MBD-2022-23 Dated:-06.September.2022 has been revised
This agreemen?, made the 06 day of September 2022, between Executive Engineer,
RWD (W) Division, Chakia. of the one part; -and . Harikishor Prasad Gupta, (Reg. No.
2180026), At-Maglapur, Po+PS-Kalyanpur, BIHAR. Pin-845413, Mob. N0.9955485652
- Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction of Road & CD
Works with Maintenance, Group No.- MR-N/22-23 Chakia/12 & 3= 1.
- Balibelwa PWD Road to Dhrubpakari T4 2. Sundar Pur Pmgsy Road To

Sluice Gate Via To Ayodhya Misir Mandir. Road under New Maint. Policy-

2018 MR (3054) and thereafter .undertake routine maintenance for five years; and the Employer
has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the

remedying of any defects and routine maintenance therein at.a Total Cost of Rs.[(Previous
Agreement Value-=24226026.00+1276164.00 (Balance Agreement Value)] =
Total Revised Agreement Value Rs.25502190=00 Rupees-(Two core fifty five

Lakh two thousand one hundred ninety) only. |
NOW THIS REVISED AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follows:-

N 2300647287

ORLCS fo

Siztutory Alert: g : " A b
fhenticliy Stamp enificale should be ve:. . nlisJ/enibandhan.binar.gov.in or using eni
3 Ky :inaqp'ﬁ:fyfa‘m: :alans @n m:?é:mnxa{a and a vadasle un the websile/Mobile App renders it invalid.

2 The onus of chegking the legitimacy is on he users of o cernficate.

3. in case of any discrepancy please inlorm thg. Compeic: | Auliiunty :
: ' Ex cu Enal
gViear

\ _
el (BN 1y At ks Div. Chakia
- Syefs

—




1. In thist.Agreem?m' words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are
tfszpe% 'V”eLy assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to, and
y shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement.

2. In Consideration of the pg ment -
hereinafter mentioned, the Cp ; hereycovenartswih s Byt exeoum .

ontracto i
complete the Works and ; r hereby covenants with the Employer to execute and

s emedy any defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the -
provisions of the Contract ang undertaking routine maintenance for five years,

3. The Employer hereby covenants
completion of the Works ang the

ot v lI'be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this
(i) Letter of Acceptance:
(i) Notice to proceed with the works;
(iii) Contractor's Bid:
(iv) Contract Data;
(v) Special Conditions of Contract:
(vi) General Conditions of Contract:
(vii) Specifications;
(viii) Drawings;
(ix) Bill of Quantities; and
(x) Any other document listed'in the Contract Data as forming part of the contract.

In withess whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and
year first before written.

The Common Seal of

was hereunto affixed in the presence of:

Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said

in the presence of:

Binding Signature of Employer

'Bindi‘ng Signature of Contractor Q £ A
§ T8

Execditiva, glneer

Ao s var %ﬁv

‘ .D
; ﬁ@%ggs Div, Chakla




